Figurskjutning, Dagsas
2016-02-14

Resultat Ligg
St1/St2|St3|St4 St5 St6 Totalt

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Lennart Hogenberg Alekulla
2 Mats Gustavsson | Tvaaker
3 Lennart Zanders  |Alingsas
4 Lars-Ake Andersson [Eggvena Brattensby
5 Lars Bergstrand Alekulla
6 Gilbert Andersson |Lindome/Kba
7 Walter Gustafsson | Tamta

8 Jonny Karlsson

9 |Rolf Hedendahl Lindome/Kba

Resultat Stallning

Eggvena Brattensby
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Plac Namn Klubb St1/St2|St3|St4 St5 |St6 Totalt
1 Mikael Eriksson Lindome/Kba 6. 6 6 5 6 6 3523350 kr
2 Peter Antonsson Tofta 5 6/ 6/ 6/ 6/ 6 35 22 240 kr
3 Bjorn Bjarnasson |Varnamo 5 6/ 5 6/ 6/ 6 3420 150 kr
4 Leif Danielsson Varnamo 6 5 5 6 6 6 3418 150 kr
5 Alan Kerr Varberg 6 6 6 5 5 6 34112 150 kr
6 [Lars Jansson Lindome/Kba 6/ 6/ 5 5 5 6 3314
7 Ingemar Hogdahl | Tamta 6 6/ 6/ 6/ 3 6 3314
8 Thomas Karlsson |Gunnarsjo 6 6 5 6 6 4 33|14
9 |Lennart Albinsson | Ossjo 6. 4 6 5 6 6 3313
10 Christer Fritiofsson Tamta 6/ 5/ 6 4 6/ 6 3313
11 Tomas Antonsson |Tofta 5 6/ 6/ 4 6/ 5 3214
12 Lennart Eriksson  Angelholm 6 5 6 4 4 4 29|10
13 Bernt Folkesson Sydhallands 5 6 5 2 5 5 28 |13
14 |Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Brattensby| 5/ 5 6 4/ 5 3 28 |11
15 |Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjo 6 6/ 4 4 3 3 26| 6
16 Ronny Johansson |Alekulla 6/ 3/ 5 5 5 0 2411
Resultat Elit
Plac Namn Klubb |St1St2|St3|St4 |St5 |St6 Totalt
1 Christer Berntsson VVarberg, 6/ 6/ 6 6/ 6 6 36 29 195 kr
2 Magnus Larsson |Alekulla, 6/ 5 6 6/ 6 6 3521
3 Benny Svensson  Varo 6. 6 6 6 5 6 35|19

Resultat Kikare
St1/St2St3|St4/St5|St6|Totalt

Plac Namn Klubb
1 Benny Andersson [Eggvena Brattensby
2 Jonas Jagenheim (Varnamo
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36 25 140 kr
33 |26



1) Alan Kerr

2) Magnus Larsson
3) Peter Antonsson
4) Benny Svensson
5) Lennart Albinsson
6) Christer Berntsson
7) Mats Gustavsson

1) Benny Andersson
2) Jonas Jagenheim

1) Varberg / B&K

2) Alekulla2 / H&B
3) Lindome/Kba/ A&E
4) Tofta A&A

5) Alekulla 1 /L&J

Station 1
Station 2
Station 3
Station 4
Station 5

Station 6

Extratavling S20

Varberg
Alekulla
Tofta
Varo
Ossjo
Varberg
Tvaaker

Extratavling S20 — kikare

6/27
6/26
6/23
6/23
6/22
6/22
6/22

Eggvena Brattensby

Varnamo

Lagtavling

70/41
69/39
67/37
67/36

59/32

Mal (samtliga pa 300m)

L2 / innerring

”"Norsk Smaen”/innerring
$20 / innerring (4+5)
1/4 / innerring

C30 / innerring

1/6 / innerring

100 kr
40 kr

6/25
6/24

300 kr

200 kr

Liggande

Kna (E) - Ovriga Ligg
Liggande

Kna (3-55,E) - 6vriga Ligg
Liggande

Liggande



